
SPECIFICATIONS

Aircraft Type

Recommended Passengers

Maximum Passengers

Max Range

Max Cruise Speed

Baggage Volume

Interior Refurbishment Year

Super Mid-Size Jet

8

9

3,200 nm

530 mph

115 Cu. Feet

2020

FALCON 50EX
N50YT

CONFIGURATION

AMENITIES

◦ Enclosed Lavatory w/ Sink

◦ Complimentary Domestic WiFi

◦ 110V Outlets (3)

◦ Airshow

◦ CD Entertainment

◦ Warming Oven

◦ Espresso Machine

+1(877) 457-5241 | dreamlineaviation.com | charter@dljets.com

7155 Valjean Ave, 2nd Floor, Van Nuys, CA 91406

28” 0” 6” 1”

5” 10”



FALCON 50EX - N50YT

+1(877) 457-5241 | dreamlineaviation.com | charter@dljets.com

7155 Valjean Ave, 2nd Floor, Van Nuys, CA 91406


